

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23269/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in AP No. 49/2000 &  
AN No. 519/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NOY VALLESINA ENGR.SPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL DRUGS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for  
interim relief )

Date: 11/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.  
Mr. L.K. Bhushan,Adv.  
Ms. Swaty Malik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to cure the defects in  
application filed regarding the change of address of respondent Nos. 4  
and 5.

Time is granted.

List the matter on 18.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.