

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8607/2010

NOY VALLESINA ENGG. SPA (NOW KNOWN AS NOY  
AMBIENTE S.P.A.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL DRUGS LTD. THR. M.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anirudh Arunkumar, Adv.  
for M/s. Dua Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
for M/s. D.S.K. Legal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

(Vijay Kumar)  
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS