

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8607/2010

NOY VALLESINA ENGR.SPA (NKA NOY AMBIENTE S.P.A.) A CORP. ORGANISED
AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF I Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL DRUGS LTD. THR. M.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr.Jayadeep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr.L.K. Bhushan,Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Arunkumar,Adv.
Mr.G.C.Shyam Sundar,Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)
M/S. D.s.k. Legal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

